10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

General Manager

Snow Removal Manager

Secretary

Water Maintenance

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Meter Reading

Equipment Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Christian Valley Park
Community Services District

Talmont Resort Improvement
District

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Christian Valley Park
Community Services District

Christian Valley Park
Community Services District

Christian Valley Park
Community Services District

Christian Valley Park
Community Services District
Christian Valley Park
Community Services District
Bizz Johnson Highway
Interchange Joint Powers
Authority

Bizz Johnson Highway
Interchange Joint Powers
Authority

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Heather Glen Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Operations

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$46,299

$40,063

$7,200

$7,147

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,500

$3,250

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Chairman

Director

Director

Director, President

Director, Treasurer

Director. Vice President

Secretary

Staff

Talmont Resort Improvement
District

Talmont Resort Improvement
District

Talmont Resort Improvement
District

Talmont Resort Improvement
District

Talmont Resort Improvement
District

Bizz Johnson Highway
Interchange Joint Powers
Authority

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Auburn Valley Community
Services District

Bizz Johnson Highway
Interchange Joint Powers
Authority

Bizz Johnson Highway
Interchange Joint Powers
Authority

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board

Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



