	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager	Meter Reading	Christian Valley Park Community Services District	Administration	\$46,299	\$0
2.	Snow Removal Manager	Equipment Mechanic	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Operations	\$40,063	\$0
3.	Secretary		Heather Glen Community Services District	Administration	\$7,200	\$0
4.	Water Maintenance		Heather Glen Community Services District	Administration	\$7,147	\$0
5.	Board Member		Christian Valley Park Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,500	\$0
6.	Board Member		Christian Valley Park Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,500	\$0
7.	Board Member		Christian Valley Park Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,500	\$0
8.	Board Member		Christian Valley Park Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,500	\$0
9.	Board Member		Christian Valley Park Community Services District	Board Member	\$3,250	\$0
10.	Board Member		Bizz Johnson Highway Interchange Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
11.	Board Member		Bizz Johnson Highway Interchange Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
12.	Board Member		Heather Glen Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
13.	Board Member		Heather Glen Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Heather Glen Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Heather Glen Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Heather Glen Community Services District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

17.	Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
18.	Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member	Talmont Resort Improvement District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
22.	Chairman	Bizz Johnson Highway Interchange Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
23.	Director	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
24.	Director	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
25.	Director, President	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
26.	Director, Treasurer	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
27.	Director. Vice President	Auburn Valley Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
28.	Secretary	Bizz Johnson Highway Interchange Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0
29.	Staff	Bizz Johnson Highway Interchange Joint Powers Authority	Board	\$0	\$0